
District Name Position Email Telephone

Alum Rock Union School District Teresa Smith Director of Human Resources (staff) teresa.smith@arusd.org 408-928-6503

Berryessa Union School District Dr.  Joseph McCreary Director of Spec. Ed. & Student Services jmccreary@busd.net 408-923-1841

Cambrian School District Maggie Spehar Director of Director of student Services speharm@cambriansd.com 408-377-2103 x1121

Campbell Union High School District R. Alipaz Director of Human Resources (staff) ralipaz@cuhsd.org 408-371-0960

Campbell Union School District Lena Bundzen Asst. Supt.Human Resources ( LBundzen@campbellusd.org 408-364-4200 x6213

Cupertino Union School District Executive Director ofStudent Support 

East Side Union High School District Clezel Sewell Director of Equity, Diversity & Inclusion sewellc@esuhsd.org 408-347-5258

Evergreen School District Mary Berkey Interim Assit. Supt. of Human Resources mberkey@eesd.org 408-270-6816

Franklin McKnleySchool District not fi l led Director of Human Resources 408-283-6045

Fremont Union high School District Paula Robinson Director of Human Resources (staff) Paula_Robinson@fuhsd.org 408-522-2279

Fremont Union high School District Trudy Gross Director of Human Resources (student Trudy_Gross@fuhsd.org 408-522-2203

Gilroy Unified School District Paul Winslow Asst. Supt. of Human Resources paul.winslow@gilroyunified.org 669-205-4010

Lakeside Joint School District Dr. Sean Joyce Superintendent sjoyce@lakesidelosgatos.org 408-354-2372

Loma Prieta Joint Union School District Kevin Grier Superintendent/Principal k.grier@loma.k12.ca.us 408-353-1101

Los Altos School District Erin Green Director of Student and Staff Services Egreen@lasdchools.org 650-947-1150

Los Gatos Union School District Sarah Telley Asst. Supt. of EducationalServices HR (staff) stelley@lgusd.org  408-335-2040

Los Gatos Union School District Misty Hartung Director of Student Services (student related) mhartung@lgusd.org

Los Gatos-Saratoga Joint High School District Megan Ferrell Title IX Coordinator mferrell@lgsuhsd.org

Luther Burbank School District Edith Muourtos Superintendent/Principal emuourtos@LBk-8-org 408-295-2450 x7238

Milpitas Unified School District Mary Jude Learning Services Director mjude@musd.org 408-635-6052

Milpitas Unified SchoolDistrict Jonathan Brunson Asst. Supt. ofHumanRelations (staff related) jbrunson@musd.org 408-635-2600 x6070

Moreland School District Jennifer Baldwin Asst. Supt. of Human Resources jbaldwin@moreland,org 408-8742936

Morgan Hill Unified Scool district Fawn Myers Asst. Supt. of Human Resources myersf@mhusd.org 408-201-6015

Mount Pleasant School District Laurie Ann Breton Director of Student Support Services lbreton@mpesd.org 408-223-3740

Mountain View-Whisman School District Tara Vikjord Chief Human Relations Officer tvikjord@mvwsd.og 650-526-3553

Mountain View-Los Altos High School District Leyla Benson Asst. Supt of Human Relations leyla.benson@mvla.net 650-940-7494
Oak Grove School District Ivan Chaidez Asst. Supt. ic@ogsd.net 409-227-8300 x100290
Orchard School District Marie Roberts Principal mroberts@orchardsd.org 408-944-0388 x101

Palo Alto Unified School District Kelly Gallagher Interim Title IX Coordinator TitleIXCoordinator@pasud.org 650-833-4248

San Jose Unified School District j. Dominic Bejarano Asst. Supt. of Admin. Services (staff) jbejarano@sjusd.org 408-535-6139, x15015
San Jose Unified School District Dane Caldwell Holden Director of Student Services (student related) dcaldwell@sjusd.org 408-535-6080, x132
Santa Clara Co. Office of Education Steve Olmos Asst. Supt. of Education (Student related) steve.olmos@sccoe.org 408-453-6560
Santa Clara Co. Office of Education Anisha Munshi Asst. supt. of Personal Services, HR Director Anisha.munshi@sccoe.org 408-453-6841, or 6842
Sunnyvale School District Tasha Dean Asst. Supt. of Student Services tasha.dean@scsd.org 408-522-8200, x 1005
Union School District Steven Burrell Asst. Supt., HR burrells@unionsd.org 408-558-4227

DeAnza College Laureen Baldacci

Dean, Counselling and Disability Support 

Programs & Services Balducci.laureen@deanza.edu 408-868-8945
Evergreen Valley College Adela Esquival Swinson Title IX Coordinator Adela.swinson@evc.edu 408-223-6744
Foothill College Leticia Maldonado Title IX Coordinator fhTitleIX@foothil l.edu 408-949-7241

Gavilan College Lisa Alverez

Title IX Coordinator, Director HR & Labor 

Relations lalvarez@gavilan.edu 408-846-4964
Gavilan College Denise Perscharmona Title IX Coordinator (student related) dpescharmona@gavilan 408-846-4964

Exec. VP, Ed. Programs and Services
Mission College Omar Murillo Title IX Coordinator Omar.murillo@missioncollege.edu 408-855-5295
Ohlone College Sharon Zingshelm HR, Title IX Coordinator szingshelm@ohlone.edu 510-659-5203
San Jose City College William Garcia Title IX Coordinator, VP Student Affairs william.garcia@sjcc.edu 408-288-3146

San Jose State University Wendy Liss Title IX & Gender Equity Officer Wendi.liss@sjsu.edu 408-924-7289
Santa Clara University Belinda Guthrie Title IX Coordinator, Dir. of Equal Opportunity bguthrie@scu.edu 408-554-4113
West Valley College Debra Y. Griffith VP Student Services & Diversity Inclusion Debra.griffith@westvalley.edu 408-741-4616
West Valley -Mission Community College District VP Student Services, Title IX Coordinator 408-848-4753
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